Rider:
Horse:
Nationality:

Krikus Karina
HERITAGE DU RUBIN

[Ugetés
Lépés
Vagta
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= Kiskunhalas, Hirling Jozsef Lovaspark, 2025-08-10

coefficient

7.7
8.0
7.5
7.2

Penalty points

Total point 37.9

Quality % 75.800%

TOTAL % 75.800%

*PPP % - 0.000%

TOTAL%-PPP% 75.800%

FINAL SCORE % 75.800%

C: Andrea Zs6fia BOROSNE NAGY (HUN) Péter HANSAGHY (HUN)

*PPP% - penalty percentage point
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